Allwin Powersports Corp. Dealer Application



LS2 Sales Representative? Name	ə:	None? Check	here:				
Company Name	F	Principal/Owner			Title		
Shipping Address			City		State	e Zip	
			- 1A-L-				
Business Telephone B	Business Website		Email Address	Corporation	n Po	ırtnership	Other
Yrs in Business Federal ID		Resale License N	umber	Proprietors	nip LL	С	
113 III Business Tederarib		Result Liberise IV	amber				
Billing Address- If Different			City		State	Zip	
billing Address- II billerent			City		State	ΣΙΡ	
Parent Company/Affiliation			City		State	Zip	
	Accessories Only Service	ce	Oity				
	·					communication	
Accounts Payable Contact	A/P Email		A/P Telephone	Inv	oice	Statement	Order
					oice	Statement	Order
Parts Manager Contact	Parts Email		Parts Telephone		oice	Statement	Order
Motorclothes Contact	MC Email		MC Telephone				
	ount Number:						
Western Powersports							
Tucker							
Parts Unlimited							
Bank Reference							
Bank Name		Bank Accou	nt#				
Address Has the company filed bankrup	tov or boon involved in inc	colvency precedures	City	voore?	State Yes	Zip No	
Payment Terms		Card Type:	daring the past 7	yeurs:		140	
Net 30 Credit Card	Vis		AMEX	Corporate	МС	Personal	
				-			
			_ \	We will send a sec	cure link fo	r credit card ir	nformation
Email							

All information on this credit application furnished on a confidential basis. The undersigned certifies this information to be true and understands that incomplete or unsigned application will not be processed. Please note: an account which reflects a past due balance will be subject to finance charges and may be switched to a more secure form payment. Shipments may be withheld until past due balance are paid in full. In the event of nonpayment, Allwin Powersports will undertake collection procedures which may include legal proceedings. The customer agrees to bear the expense of collection, including reasonable attorney fees, to the extent allowable by the law. Advance notice shall be given to Allwin Powersports of any change in business structure relating to ownership, premises location etc. Payment terms are 30 days from date of shipment. We authorize our bank and suppliers to furnish you any information necessary to complete your evaluation of our credit history. We hereby authorize release of credit information to Allwin Powersports Corp.

By signing this agreement, dealer agrees to abide by Allwin Powersports Corp. current terms and conditions.

Allwin Powersports Corp. Dealer Application



By signing this document the following terms and conditions are agreed upon.

Allwin Powersports Corp. Terms and Conditions:

Allwin Powersports Corp. (hereinafter APC) is the exclusive importer and wholesaler of LS2 Helmets in North America. We support the efforts of legitimate motorcycle dealers and motorcycle parts and accessory retailers, and our policies are intended to ensure an agreed-upon method of doing business between APC and our authorized retailers. Retailers must be approved to sell APC products, including but not limited to LS2 Helmets, before purchasing, marketing, or selling any APC products. They must agree to abide by our terms and conditions.

- The retailer must read, understand, agree to, and sign the APC's unilateral MAPP policy
- The retailer must abide by all points of APC's unilateral MAPP policy
- No third-party distribution
- No selling on third-party sites
- Dealer sales are limited to continental United States only
- No international distribution
- JET is strictly prohibited
- Anything not on this list is expressly prohibited

MAP Policy:

This MAP Policy applies only to advertising LS2 products by retailers, as further specified below. Unless stated otherwise in writing by LS2 Helmets and Allwin Powersports Corp., the MAP for any LS2 product is the Allwin Powersports, Corp. printed MAP price for that product. This MAP Policy does not affect the price at which retailers sell LS2 products. Each retailer remains free to determine independently the actual price at which it sells any LS2 product.

Compliance with this MAP Policy is entirely within the control of each retailer. This MAP Policy is non-negotiable, and no modifications will be made for any retailer of our products. LS2 Helmets and Allwin Powersports Corp. cannot and will not discuss this unilateral minimum advertised price MAP Policy with retailers outside of providing the terms of the MAP Policy and examples of compliant and non-compliant advertising.

Dealer understands that any violation of our Terms and Conditions could result in suspension of your buying privileges or termination of your account.

APC reserves the right to end this agreement at any time for any of the reasons aforementioned and detailed below.

In consideration of doing business with Allwin Powersports, Corp – LS2 Helmets U.S., the dealer agrees to no redistribution for resale of any products sold by Allwin Powersports, Corp or LS2 Helmets U.S. I understand and agree to the terms contained in this document.

Based on the information provided, Allwin Powersports Corp. reserves a right to re-evaluate and/or close an account, even after a purchase, if an account does not meet our current requirements.

Authorized Signature:	 Date: _	
Print Name:	Position:	:

Contact your sales representative or csr@ls2helmets.us for full copies of written policies.

Dealer Application | Date: February 24, 2022 | Version 10.2 | Supersedes All Earlier Versions